
Prince George's County, Maryland
Department of Permitting, Inspections and Enforcement

Building Plan Review Division
Certified Peer Reviewers

No. Last Name First Name Firm Discipline Phone Email Address

1 Abdalla Najah(2) NMA Architects Architectural 703-273-5333 na@nmaarch.com

2 Aleman Juan Elephas Engineering Fire Protection & Life Safety 202-812-2408 juan.aleman@elephasengineering.com

3 Ali Wondwosen BEL Engineering, LLC Structural 240-830-2555 wonde@bel-engineering.com

4 Aliabadizadeh Yahya Sheladia Associates, Inc. Structural 301-670-5306 yaliabadi@sheladia.com

5 Alqaq Alex Valuable Engineering, LLC Mechanical 703-395-2519 alex.alqaq@gmail.com

6 Arvin Richard Annapolis Fire & Life Safety Engineering Fire Protection & Life Safety 443-336-9613 rickarvinpe@yahoo.com

7 Baldwin Gregory Greenman-Persen, INC. Electrical 410-688-3512 GregB@AriumAE.com

8 Bergen Charles Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 202-546-2339 cbergen@sheladia.com

9 Campbell Kina Koffel Associates, Inc. Fire Protection & Life Safety 410-750-2246 kcampbell@koffel.com

10 Candelaria Ivan Candelaria Engineering, LLC Fire Protection & Life Safety 410-562-1579 candelariaengineering@gmail.com

11 Carchidi Bruce Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 484-612-2629 bcarchidi@sheladia.com

12 Chan Dave(2) ADCS Plan Reviews Architectural 301-704-2535 dchan@adcs-arch.com

13 Chang Hank Structural Engineering Group, Inc. Structural 202-553-3260 hank.chang20854@gmail.com

14 Cheek Carey Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 301-367-5515 gcheek@sheladia.com

15 Dahal Shashi Dahal Consulting Engineers Structural 703-620-0971 shashidahal@yahoo.com

16 Dela Cruz Conrad Setty & Associates International, PLLC Electrical 703-691-2115 conrad.delacruz@setty.com

17 Demiroglu Ahmet A+A Architecture & Design, LLC Architectural 443-939-0946 adesign404@gmail.com

18 Farah Abdi(2) Alliance Structural Engineers, Inc. Structural 703-749-7941 abdi@allianceengineers.com

19 Frels Brian(2) Greenman-Persen, INC. Architectural 301-621-4600 brianf@ariumae.com

20 Goudarzi Kevin Sheladia Associates, Inc. Structural 703-853-0092 kgoudarzi@sheladia.com

21 Hannon Alexander Greenman-Persen, INC. Mechanical 301-621-4600 ajh@ariumae.com

22 Hauf Frank Sheladia Associates, Inc. Fire Protection & Life Safety 410-686-7950 fahaufhccm@gmail.com

23 Hitrik James James Hitrik Architectural 703-927-9320 jhitrik@dcsdesign.com

24 Holbert David Greenman-Persen, INC. Structural 301-570-1460 dholbert@gpinet.com
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25 Ibrahim Sitra Zign Consulting Engineer, LLC Structural 703-955-6877 info@zignce.com

26 Isaac Ronnie Isaac Engineering, LLC Mechanical 240-463-4164 risaac@isaacengineering.com

27 Jaffery Nasir Keystone Engineering, LLC Structural 571-331-3093 njaffery@keystoneengg.com

28 Kapoor Kewal Kewal Kapoor Electrical 410-340-7136 kewalkapoor777@gmail.com

29 Kelly Jeff Sheladia Associates, Inc. Mechanical 301-590-3939 jeffkelly0063@gmail.com

30 Kim Donkeon Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 571-244-4773 Dkim@Sheladia.com

31 Lacy Philip(2) Philip Aaron Lacy Architects Architectural 301-873-5093 philiplacy95@gmail.com

32 Lee Tony Tleearchitect Architectural 301.775.4472 tleearchitect@gmail.com

33 Lipford Ron Arel Architects, Inc. Architectural 301 440-3193 rlipford@arelarchitects.com

34 Liu Yu-chi Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 703-915-0645 uilnosaj@yahoo.com

35 Lyttle Mary(2) Light+Form Architecture PLLC Architectural 703-291-4875 mary@lf-arch.com

36 Moskios Peter Consolidated Engineering, LLC Mechanical 301-218-2030 moskios@ceng.us

37 Morrison Jeffrey A + F  Engineers Structural 202-628-1600 JMorrison@AF-Engineers.com

38 Nunn Stephanie Greenman-Persen, INC. Architectural 301-621-4600 stephanie@ariumae.com

39 Patel Ramesh ADP Consultants, Inc. Structural 240-720-4025 dpatel@adpconsultantsinc.com

40 Pegler Scott Greenman-Persen, INC. Mechanical 703-909-9619 rscottpegler@verizon.net

41 Perrault Donald Rhino Fire Protection Engineering, PLLC Fire Protection & Life Safety 703-476-5034 dperrault@rhinofpe.com

42 Pfiester Mary-Ellen Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 703-732-2026 mepfiester@yahoo.com

43 Rhee Chang Soo(2) Chang Soo Rhee Architectural 703-507-3146 changsoorhee@yahoo.com

44 Ross Ronald Sheladia Associates, Inc. Electrical 410-920-2800 rross.pe@gmail.com

45 Schneider Andrew Greenman-Persen, INC. Fire Protection & Life Safety 301-908-0087 aschneider@dandd.engineering

46 Shafagoj Nart Alliance MEP Engineers, Inc. Electrical 703-749-7941 nart@allianceengineers.com

47 Sheikh Abdul Hai Addul Hai Sheikh Structural 240-888-6274 abdulhaisheikh@yahoo.com

48 Siavash Shahrzad Sheladia Associates, Inc. Structural 571-220-0089 sshahrzad@sheladia.com
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49 Smith David(2) Greenman-Persen, INC. Structural 301-570-1460 dsmith@gpinet.com

50 Sosinski Timothy Arium AE, LLC Architectural 301-621-4600 timski@ariumae.com

51 Tai Jung-Tsu Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 301-590-3939 ctai@sheladia.com

52 Taroli Sante Greenman-Persen, INC. Structural 301-570-1460 staroli@gpinet.com

53 Verma Dan Dan Verma Electrical 804-690-3987 danvermape@gmail.com

54 Walthour Scott Greenman-Persen, INC. Mechanical 301-621-4600 scottw@ariumae.com

55 Wang Yan Sheladia Associates, Inc. Architectural 301-309-8957 ywang@sheladia.com

56 Wolfe Cassie Greenman-Persen, INC. Electrical 443-604-4460 cdoris238@gmail.com

57 Xue Wenhong Sheladia Associates, Inc. Mechanical 703-732-2519 exue@sheladia.com

58 Yohe Keenan Greenman-Persen, INC. Structural 301-570-1460 kyohe@gpinet.com

59 Yoo Joon Columbia Fire Protection Fire Protection & Life Safety 301-455-0732 yoojoonwon7408@gmail.com
1 Interior alterations for use groups A, B, M with base electrical work to include wiring, outlets, light fixtures, excluding any new panels and limited mechanical work (no hood or duct work).  
2 Residential plans on file (POF) require structural & architectural reviews.
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